:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7978441

Dec 14, 2023 - 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 249,326 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 979378 - 0.017227583 ETH®
39.19 USD

2 979379 - 0.017235921 ETH®
39.21 USD

3 979380 - 0.017285447 ETH&
39.32 USD

4 979381 - 0.017211798 ETH®
39.15 USD

S 979382 - 0.017244434 ETHS
39.23 USD

6 979383 - 0.017230886 ETH®
39.20 USD

7 979384 - 0.017252081 ETH®
39.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/7978441
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/249326
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979378
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979379
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979380
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979381
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979382
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979383
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979384

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

979385

979386

979387

979388

979389

979390

979391

979392

979393

Validator Id

680839

Amount

0.017271924
39.29 USD

0.017249479
39.24 USD

0.017256083
39.25 USD

0.017240838
39.22 USD

0.017264124
39.27 USD

0.017224580
39.18 USD

0.017281584
39.31 USD

0.059331265
134.97 USD

0.059430165
135.20 USD

Amount

+ 0.042045586

95.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979385
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979386
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979387
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979388
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979389
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979390
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979391
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979392
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/979393
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/680839

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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